CENTRE EQUESTRE DU MOLLIN - 27/02/2022
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Concurent
CAVALIER

FERGEAU MARIKO LILI CAMILLE

JUILLARD ROXANE
BRIAU JOSEPHINE
BESSON ESTHER
HERAULT PAULINE
DOUIN LISE

JOURNET NINA

VIOLAT ANTOINAT JULIETTE
MARTIN LOU
CABANETOS MANON
CHANSON LALIE
PEROCHEAU ELOISE
BOUANCHEAU EWAN
CHANSON LALIE

DURIN REMAUD MANDY

Power by P.CHATEAU & JDInformatique

CHEVAL
BLUDYMARY D'AMOUR

ARCO DES LANDES
BERBAUM D'ESKAME
ALWAYS DES CHOUANS
ERDEVENE DE ST ANNE
NABAB DE BOLOI
BERBAUM D'ESKAME

N JEWEL DU FEUILLARD
EBAHI DU MAY
GUIFETTES PITOU
OASIS

GUIFETTES PITOU
FALLING LOVE SOURCES
ARMONIE DU BEC
EHNING D'ESKAME
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TEMPS
54.69

55.15
63.07
69.09
72.69
58.95
63.24
69.13
82.62
96.30
113.16

PRIX



